	Tajweed course Part One
	Topics

	Friday 5th June 20026 10.30- 12.30
	Introduction to Tajweed

	Friday 12th June
	Points of articulation- Qualities of letters

	Friday 19th June
	Rules of letters. Rules of Laam & Raa

	Friday 3rd July
	Idghaam

	Friday 10th July
	Rules of Noon Sakin & Tanween

	Friday 17th July
	Rules of Meem Sakin




	Tajweed course Part 2 10.30- 12.30
	Topics

	Friday 24th July 2026
	Rules of Maad 1

	Friday 31st July 2026
	Rules of Maad 2

	Friday 7th August 2026
	Rules of pronoun Haa

	Friday 14th August 2026
	Rules of silent letters & connected Hamza

	Friday 21st August 2026
	Stopping on words- Stopping signs- Pauses

	Friday 28th August 2026
	Compulsory prostration in the Holy Quran



